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1 Statement Shdwbg Shareholding Pattern 

of shares shares held in - percentage of total 
dematerialized number of shares 

Categ lcategory of l ~ u m b e r  of 
encumbered I 

Table (I)(a) 
Total number  umber of ~ o t a l  shareholding as a Ishares Pledged or otherwise 

1 form I 

(1) 
(A) 

1 

(a) 

As a 

(11) 
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Indian 

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 

(b) 

(e) Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 

(e-i) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
P 

(e-ii) 
---- 

0.00 
I 

As a I Number / As a percentage 

I 

(c) 1 Bodies Corporate 
(d) I~inancial Institutions/ Banks 

Sub Total(A)(l) 13 1581897 1581897 52.32 52.32 0 

(111) 

Central Government1 State Government@) 

1 
0 

(IV) 

a 

b 

c 
d 

Sub Total(A)(Z) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 13 1581897 1581897 52.32 52.32 
I . . \ m 

12 

246200 
0 

d-i 
d-ii 

( v ) 

1335697 1335697 

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ 
Foreign Individuals) 
Bodies Corporate 
Institutions 
Any Others(Specify) 

246200 
0 

0.00 
0.00 

percentage 
o~(A+B)' 

(VI) 

44.18 

0 
0 
0 
0 

-.-- 

8.14 
0.00 

0.00 

percentage 
of (A+B+C) 

(VII) 

14.18 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0.00 

0.00 

... . 

8.14 
0.00 

of shares 

(VUI) 

---- 

0 
0 
G 
0 

0.00 
I 

(IX)= (vIu)/(lv)*loo 

0 
0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 



1 

(a) 
(b) 

(c) 

Institutions 
Mutual Funds1 UTI 

Financial Institutions '~anks  
Central Govemmentl State Govemment(s) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



(b) 1 Individuals 
l~ndividuals -i. Individual shareholders 

) lho~din~nominal  sharecapital up to Rs 1 1 1867 1 1044057 1 624659 1 34.53 1 34.53 1 1 0.00 I 

I 
0.00 

B 2 l~on-insti tutions 

I 
I1 

6.84 6.84 (a) l ~ o d i e s  Corporate 

(c) 
(c-i) 
(c-ii) 

59 1 206740 1 112740 

lakh 
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 

I I I I I I I I 

Any Other (specify) 
clearing Member 
Non Resident Indians 

I Sub-Total (B)(Z) 

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
1956 

Shares held by Custodians and against 
which Depository Receipts have been 

9 

1956 I 14414031 866305 1 47.68 ( 47.68 1 

I I 1 I I I I I 

20 

1 

I I I 

1441403 --- 

1 TOTAL (A)+(B) 

166933 

1969 1 30233001 2448202 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 

2 

23589 

24 

866305 

I I I I I I I I 

105293 

Public 
Sub-Total (C ) 

23589 

24 

I 

5.52 

47.68 

0 

0.00 
0.78 

0.00 

47.68 

5.52 

0 

0.00 

0.00 
0.78 

0.00 0.00 

0 
0.00 

0 0 



t i C 
(I)(b) m e m e n t  showing holdinp of securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of persons belong in^ to the 

cs te  :ory "Promoter and Promoter Group" 

Name of the shareholder Details of 
Shares held 

No. 

Encumbered shares (*) 

Number of 
shares held 

5 1 RAVINDRA KUMAR GOYAL 150750 1 4.99 - 0.00 0.00 

(I) I flu 

As a '!! of 
grand total 

(A) +(B) +( C 
1 

(114 

6 ~HITSHARAN BABULAL GOYAL 

No. 

(1 VJ I (C? ~~I)=(C?/(ll~'100~ (VII) 
1 1 DHANANJAY FiNANClAL SERVICES PVT.LTD 1 246200 1 8.14 

8 1 RADHA HITSHARAN GOYAL 

150500 1 4.98 

11 ~RAMESHWAR DAYAL GOYAL 

(") The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 

As a 
percentage 

0.00 

7  USH HA DEVENDRA GOYAL 
150000 1 4.36 

12 ~MOHAN GOYAL 1300 0.04 - 0.00 1 

Details 

warran 

As a O h  of 
grand total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 
of sub-clausc 

(I)(a 

0.00 

0.00 

4500 

T O T A L  1 1581897 1 52.32 1 0 1  0.00 

0.00 

150400 1 4.97 
0.00 

0.00 

Details of l ~ o t a l  shares I 

Numbe 
r of 

warran 
ts 

held 

0.00 

0.15 

convertible (including underlying 
securities 

Asa  O h  

total 
number of 
warrants 

of the 
same 
class 

0.00 

shares assuming full I 

0.00 

0.00 

Numb 
e r  of 

conver 
tible 

securit 
ies 

held 

0.00 

As a % 
total 

number of 
convertible 
securities 

of the same 
class 

1 conversion of 

warrants  and I 
convertible securities) I 
las a % of diluted I 
share ca ital 

i 
I I 

M I MI) M11) 1 



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
categorv "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder 

indicated in 
Statement at para 

(I)@) above) 

Number of 
shares held 

total 

warrants 

the same 
class 

Shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) 

number of 
convertibl convertible 

securities of 
securities the same 
held class 

Details of warrants 

conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 
securities) 
as a % of 

diluted share 
capital 

Details of convertible 
securities 

Total shares 
(including 

r 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 

lNNOVATIVE PRINT- 
FORMS LTD 

I 0.00 0 0 0 

91900 3.04 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing hold in^ of securities (including shares. warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with 
PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 

- 
Sr. No. 1 Name(s) of the 1 Number I Shares as a I Details of warrants 

indicated in 

shareholder(s) and 
the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

Statement a t  para of number of 
(I)(a) warrants warrants of 

above} the 
same class 

of shares 
Details of convertible 

securities percentage of 
total number of 

shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

securities 
of the same 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 

convertible 
securities) as a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

class 

- 0 0 
n n 

1 
- - - 

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 





ST. No. Type of * 
outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, 
SDRs, etc.) 

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

- - 

8 
9 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding DRs 

0.30 
0.00 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

TOTAL 
[ *  MUNBAI 4 

0 0 -  0.00 



(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depositon Receipts (DRs). where underlvine shares held 

by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 1 

TOTAL 0 -- 


